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7 237,556,627 10,903,671 104.8 2,570,251 1.1] 240,126,878 15,157,516  106.7
8 246,675,878 9,119,251 103.8 5,730,526 2.3 252,406,404 12,279,526  105.1
9 263,578,857 16,902,979 106.9| A 3,165,006 A 1.2] 260,413,852 8,007,448 103.2
10 261,639,968 A 1,938,889 99.3] A 6,204,145 A 2.4| 255,435,823 A 4,978,029 98.1
11 254,019,552 A 7,620,416 97.1 1,711,322 0.7] 255,730,874 295,051 100.1
12 244,141,719 A 9,877,833 96.1 6,385,920 2.6] 250,527,639 A 5,203,235 98.0
13 254,122,530 9,980,811 104.1| A 2,510,269 A 1.0 251,612,261 1,084,622 100.4
14 248,143,710 A 5,978,820 97.6 2,532,117 1.0] 250,675,827 A 936,434 99.6
15 245,729,534 A 2,414,176 99.0 A 878,840 A 0.4| 244,850,694 A 5,825,133 97.7
16 244,965,255 A\ 764,279 99.7 2,673,153 1.1] 247,638,408 2,787,714  101.1
17 252,787,291 7,822,036  103.2|] A 2,304,471 A 0.9 250,482,820 2,844,412 101.1
18 253,439,963 652,672 100.3 5,005,066 2.0 258,445,029 7,962,209 103.2
19 274,122,230 20,682,267 108.2| A 3,425,592 A 1.2 270,696,638 12,251,609  104.7
20 273,950,959 A 171,271 99.9 A 289,063 A 0.1 273,661,896 2,965,258 101.1
21 269,008,013 A 4,942,946 98.2] A 6,229,478 A 2.3 262,778,535 A 10,883,361 96.0
22 263,120,275 A\ 5,887,738 97.8 1,179,086 0.4] 264,299,361 1,520,826  100.6
23 266,232,098 3,111,823  101.2 1,382,518 0.5] 267,614,616 3,315,255  101.3
24 264,114,473 A 2,117,625 99.2 4,730,066 1.8] 268,844,539 1,229,923  100.5
25 268,644,235 4,529,762 101.7 4,730,385 1.8] 273,374,620 4,530,081 101.7
26 275,866,345 7,222,110 102.7 1,794,282 0.7] 277,660,627 4,286,007 101.6
27 274,378,795 A 1,487,550 99.5 5,968,612 2.2 280,347,407 2,686,780 101.0
28 279,555,609 5,176,814 101.9 3,615,554 1.3] 283,171,163 2,823,756  101.0




i 5 4

diE e ome | oA s [T ER AT R S
A i "o "o

R9WCRE | R | 5T

T % % % TH i

241,291,992 14,111,856 106.2 100.5 96.1 3,735,365 1,165,114 7
251,822,745 10,530,753 104.4 99.8 95.8 5,146,867 A\ b83,659| 8
260,804,314 8,981,669 103.6 100.1 95.5 A\ 2,774,543 390,462 9
256,947,844 A 3,856,470 98.5 100.6 95.5 A 4,692,124 1,512,021 10
258,180,619 1,232,775 100.5 101.0 95.2 4,161,067 2,449,745 11
251,430,198 A 6,750,421 97.4 100.4 95.1 7,288,479 902,559 12
251,949,499 519,301 100.2 100.1 94.8 A 2,173,031 337,238 13
250,937,528 A 1,011,971 99.6 100.1 94.5 2,793,818 261,701 14
245,332,490 A 5,605,038 97.8 100.2 94.8 A 397,044 481,796( 15
249,195,849 3,863,359 101.6 100.6 95.1 4,230,594 1,557,441 16
250,463,088 1,267,239 100.5 100.0 95.3 A 2,324,203 A 19,732 17
259,150,787 8,687,699 103.5 100.3 95.8 5,710,824 705,758 18
270,492,309 11,341,522 104.4 99.9 96.0 A 3,629,921 A 204,329] 19
272,645,884 2,153,575 100.8 99.6 95.8 A 1,305,075 A 1,016,012 20
264,210,966 A 8,434,918 96.9 100.5 95.6 A\ 4,797,047 1,432,431 21
265,394,105 1,183,139 100.4 100.4 95.8 2,273,830 1,094,744 22
268,264,013 2,869,908 101.1 100.2 96.1 2,031,915 649,397 23
269,697,253 1,433,240 100.5 100.3 96.5 5,582,780 852,714| 24
276,117,817 6,420,564 102.4 101.0 97.1 7,473,582 2,743,197] 25
282,135,984 6,018,167 102.2 101.6 97.6 6,269,639 4,475,357 26
284,138,163 2,002,179 100.7 101.4 97.9 9,759,368 3,790,756( 27
288,287,809 4,149,646 101.5 101.8 98.2 8,732,200 5,116,646 28
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